Adressen kerkenraadsleden

Ouderlingen:

Wiepie Woudstra
Auke Stroband
Grietsje de Groot

Diakenen:

Hendrik Terpstra
Henny de Jong
Harry de Vries
Piet Hoekstra
Ytsje Rypma

Kerkrentmeesters:

Anne Hoekstra
Anneke Hylkema
Sijke Adema
Simon Bakker

Blomfinne 11
Reafinne 14

Bauke de Vriesstrjitte 14

KlokhUsdyk 8
Lytshuizen 3
Blomfinne 5
De Band 12
De Band 10

Breksdyk 24a
Westerskatting 8
Wolsumerketting 3
De Ryp 9

8614 AJ
8614 AL
8614 JH

8612 JJ

8621 XE
8614 AJ
8614 JE
8614 JE

8614 AW
8614 AP
8774 PE
8658 LL

Oudega SWF
Oudega SWF
Oudega SWF

Idzega

Heeg
Oudega SWF
Oudega SWF
Oudega SWF

Oudega SWF
Oudega SWF
Wolsum
Greonterp



